Affordable Housing Professionals of New Jersey

% Mason Griffin Pierson 101 Poor Farm Rd. Princeton, NJ 08540 www.ahpnj.org



Member Application

The Affordable Housing Professionals of New Jersey (AHPNJ) is a voice for affordable housing in the State of New Jersey at the federal, state and local levels. As an independent organization, incorporated as a 501-C6 non-profit in 2006, our primary mission is to promote and enhance professionalism and knowledge in the field by supporting affordable housing through dialogue, ethical standards, education, advocacy and policy guidance.

An Affordable Housing Professional is anyone who is involved with the administration of, or compliance with affordable housing rules and regulations. We represent a wide variety of administrative agents, property managers, state and municipal employees, non-profit and for-profit corporations, financial institutions, planners and attorneys.

AHPNJ offers three categories of membership (please check the one you are choosing)
General (\$100/year)
Student (\$50/year)
Corporate (\$250/year) offers two memberships and the organization may register <i>any</i> two staff members for each AHPNJ event at the discounted member rate
To complete your membership:

→ Please fill out the application (next page) and send a check made out to AHPNJ to: AHPNJ, c/o Mason Griffin Pierson 101 Poor Farm Rd. Princeton, NJ 08540. If you have any questions, please email Lindsey at admin@ahpnj.org.

Affordable Housing Professionals of New Jersey

% Mason Griffin Pierson 101 Poor Farm Rd. Princeton, NJ 08540 www.ahpnj.org



Corporate Membership

Corporate Name:	
Website:	
Contact Name and Title:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	Email:
General and Student Membership	
Name:	
Organization:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	Email: